T e

Think ahead.

Tork White Lunch Napkin 1 Ply

Article 509300
Colour White
Quality level Universal

Ply

Unfolded length

Unfolded width

Folded length

Folded width

Tork 1-Ply Napkins cover basic needs especially for quick service
restaurants and when snacks are being served.

Key benefits:
- Single-ply napkin - lower costs at standard
performance

- Engage with guests through custom print -
75% of napkin users read the message

References

Industrial compostable product®

* - The product is industrially compostable according to EN 13432. Local
restrictions may apply. Before disposal in industrial compost bins, please
check with local authorities to confirm that the product is accepted.
Please also ensure that the product has not been used in connection with
hazardous or non-compostable substances.

- Industrial compostable product*
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Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322541051925
500

1

250 mm

162 mm

162 mm

6.6 dm3
85569

866.39

Plastic

Transport unit
7322541051932
4000

8

346 mm

263 mm

683 mm

62.2 dm3
6.8kg

7.5kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322541141459
72000

144

1199 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.1m3

1232 kg
133.5kg

6

Product certifications:

TORK

AT LEAST 30%
RECYCLED PLASTIC

EASY
HANDLING®

@

; - Industrial Compostable
Product

www.tork.co.uk




