

Tork White Lunch Napkin 1 Ply



Article	509300
Colour	White
Quality level	Universal
Ply	1
Unfolded length	32.5 cm
Unfolded width	32.5 cm
Folded length	16.3 cm
Folded width	16.3 cm

Tork 1-Ply Napkins cover basic needs especially for quick service restaurants and when snacks are being served.

References

Industrial compostable product*

* - The product is industrially compostable according to EN 13432. Local restrictions may apply. Before disposal in industrial compost bins, please check with local authorities to confirm that the product is accepted. Please also ensure that the product has not been used in connection with hazardous or non-compostable substances.

Key benefits:

- Single-ply napkin lower costs at standard performance
- Engage with guests through custom print 75% of napkin users read the message
- Industrial compostable product*

Delivery data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	7322541051925	7322541051932	7322541141459	
Pieces	500	4000	72000	
Consumer units	1	8	144	
Height	250 mm	346 mm	1199 mm	
Width	162 mm	263 mm	1000 mm	
Length	162 mm	683 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	6.6 dm3	62.2 dm3	1.1 m3	
Net weight	855.6 g	6.8 kg	123.2 kg	
Gross weight	866.3 g	7.5 kg	133.5 kg	
Material	Plastic	Carton	-	
Transport packs per layer	-	-	6	
Layers per pallet	-	-	3	

Product certifications:











Industrial Compostable

Industrial Compostable Product